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1489
0681
0867
1444
1980
0662
1244
0756
0124
0136
0674
1111
1402
1276
2047
1105
1770
0243
1536
0219
0386
0533
1241
1065
1131
0176
1042
1603
1591
1882
1676
0997
1998
1022
1519
0907
0505
0325
0225
1903
0740
1352
2048
0227

AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

IMPRIMIS MAC SPIKE
GOTA QUICK QUESTION
DRESS THIS

RL TOP KNOT

TAKE THE LAST LUKE
STAR STUDDED ROLEX
COOL LOOKING ART
FORREST GREEN
GOODNESS IM GREEN
TAMU ZIPPOS BLUE SKY
THE HEAT SEEKER

TWO DIPS OF ZIP

TALL DARK N CHOCLATE
PINE CHEXED

HOT NEW CAREER

ZIP ON MONTANA

SKY KANDY

ANY GIVEN MOMENT
EYED BE CURIOUS

MM WESTERN ELEGANCE
ARE YOU CHARLIE

ZIP BACK N YAK
SPECIALTY ITEM
FASHIONABLY INVITED
MUSTBEMYIMAGINATION
THE PERFECT KRYME
TOO GOOD IS TRUE
KICKIN AXE IN LEVIS

MY BAR PASSER

THE HOT ZIP

EYED BE IN A JAM
BARPASSERS JEWELL
SOUTHWESTERN GUNMAN
STILL NOT INTERESTED
RR THE BEST MAN
IMPULSIVE LITE
INVESTED IN COOKIES
HUNTIN A GAL

INVITE ME FOREVER
LAZY LOPIN LOUIS

HF LAZY LOPIN DIVA
CERTAIN COOKIE

JUSTA CHOCOLATE KISS
MS PRINCIPLE ZIPPO

MAGGIE PARIS
AMANDA FRAME
ANGELA H WADE
PARIS M NOTTINGHAM
TIINA H VOLMER

MICHELLE M JOHNSON FORNESS

MEGAN MACHESKY
JESSIE J GODIN
TONY J ANDERMAN
SHELLEY E ANDERSON
ANGELA FOX
KATIE L KOPF

DAWN HAAS MYERS

LISA K MAZURKA

DANA WETHERELL
ALEXANDRA KNOPP
TERRY L SMITH

NEITA MILLER

KELLY M PONCE

JOHN B WHITNEY

DANIEL S CARLSON
MEAGHAN L DEPALMA
SASHA LYONS

MAGGIE M KEROLA
KATIE A LACOVARA
NICOLE BARNES

MORGAN JUSTISS
STEPHANIE RICHARDSON
SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ
JESSICA L RISTER
HAYLEY SAUL

ASHLEY JINDRICH
WHITNEY WALQUIST-VICARS
KELLY K JOHNSRUD
CATHY PERRON-LAPALME
ALYSSA F HINCHMAN
HOPE ELIZABETH D'ALESSIO
SHANNON J BROWN
BERRE BERT
HAILEY A THORNTON
JACOB GIGAX
KATHERINE E RALPH
LOGAN WHEELER

KELLY A BEST

All Around Comp
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1390
1213
2125
0743
2031
0302
0105
1368
1601
1150
0158
2003
1524

FOOLS RUSH N

HUNTIN FOR FUN
SOPHISTISTAR ONLY
EXTEND THE PREVIEWS
HOURS YOURS AND MINE
ABSOLUTE WRITE OFF
ZIPTOWN DOC

A NATURAL DANCER
JAVAH MON

ZIP ALONG HOME

COOL MOVIN LADY
BENS CHOCOLATE CHIP
| AUDA BE INVITED

RUSSELL KEITH MUELLER
BRITTANY LOFTON
KODY ZAAGMAN
LINDSEY L GILLETTE
KALEENA WEAKLY
MORGAN M BRICKHAM
CAITLIN L ACKERMAN
REBECCA MOORE
PARRIS RICE

FON LAUGHLIN
JESSICA M BAIRD
ALLEGRA WALTERS
TEAL K PETERSON
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